RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department of Computer Applications

Academic Year 2020-21 Odd Semester

Academic Calendar

Date/Day Particulars
03 August, 2020 Monday | Commencement of Academic Session III Year Online
12 October, 2020 Monday | First Internal Examination MCA III Year Online
19 November 2020 | Monday | Commencement of Academic Session MCA I Year Online
14 December, 2020| Monday | Second Internal Examination MCA III Year Online
First Internal Examination MCA I Year Online
1 March, 2021 Monday | Model Examination MCA III Year Online
Second Internal Examination MCA 1 Year Online
05 April 2021 Monday | Model Examination MCA I Year Online
9 April, 2021 Friday Last Online Working Day I Year
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RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Department of Computer Applications
Academic Year 2020-21 Even Semester

Academic Calendar

F Date/Day Particulars ]
28 April, 2021 Wednesday | Online Commencement of Academic Session for MCA I Year
14 May, 2021 Friday Online 0™ Project Review MCA 11 Year
07 June, 2021 Monday Online First Internal Examination MCA 1 Year
11 June, 2021 Friday Online 1* Project Review MCA III Year
09 July 2021 Friday Online — 2" Project Review MCA III Year
12 July 2021 Monday Online Second Internal Examination MCA I Year
30 July 2021 Friday Online — 3" Project Review MCA III Year
23 August 2021 Monday Online — Model Exam MCA I Year
27 August 2021 Friday Online — 4" Project Review MCA III Year
06 September 2021 | Monday 5231 Review and Project Document Submission, MCA III
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